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2014-2015 Rivendell School Staff 

 

Staff Member Role Email 

Beate Walde German Teacher Beate@rivendell-school.org 

Brenda Dyer Spanish Teacher Brenda@rivendell-school.org 

Bryce Warren Middle Kids Teacher Bryce@rivendell-school.org 

Christin Gallagher Preschool Teacher Christin@rivendell-school.org 

Elisa Thornton Family Liaison Elisa@rivendell-school.org 

Holly Warren Younger Kids Teacher Holly@rivendell-school.org 

Jeff Benjamin PE and Technology Teacher Jeff@rivendell-school.org 

Jenda Nye Admissions Specialist Jenda@rivendell-school.org 

Jessica Baird Older Kids Teacher Jessica@rivendell-school.org 

Karen Smith Older Kids Teacher Karen@rivendell-school.org 

Leslie Schuldt Business and Facilities 
Manager 

Leslie@rivendell-school.org 

Lois Hunt Preschool Teacher Lois@rivendell-school.org 

Mary Beck Preschool Teacher Mary@rivendell-school.org 

Mary Nichols Principal Mary.Nichols@rivendell-school.org 

Megan Haynes Older Kids Teacher Megan@rivendell-school.org 

Michele Smithwick Younger Kids Teacher Michele@rivendell-school.org 

Michelle Morton Preschool Teacher Michelle.Morton@rivendell-
school.org 

Pam Iyer Lunch Coordinator Pam@rivendell-school.org 

Pat Baker Math Specialist Pat@rivendell-school.org 

Polly Walters Science Volunteer Polly@rivendell-school.org 

Sarah Maharry Aftercare Coordinator Sarah@rivendell-school.org 

Seth Turner Younger Kids Teacher Seth@rivendell-school.org 

Suzanne Tomlinson Middle Kids Teacher Suzanne@rivendell-school.org 

Tina Wood Art and Music Teacher Tina@rivendell-school.org 
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